
Annex B

Feasibility
No. Scheme Name Division Description Cost this FY

32/06 Hermitage Road St J & B Ped crossing facilities £5,000
7/06 Paxton Gardens Hors Eliminate rat-running £5,000
14/06 Byfleet Village Byf Traffic calming £6,500
55/06 Brewery Road Hors New pelican crossing £4,500
43/06 Heathside Road Wok S New footway £8,000
34/06 Hollybank Road St J & B Traffic calming £5,000

Feasibility total £34,000

Design
No. Scheme Name Division Description Cost this FY

28/06 Redding Way Knap Ped crossing facilities £7,000
05/06 Raglan Rd/Victoria Rd St J & B Safety improvement £3,500
67/06 Barnes Wallis Drive Elm Ped crossing £4,500
07/06 Paxton Gardens Hors Eliminate rat-running £4,000
13/06 Byfleet Village Byf Two zebra crossings £6,500
29/06 Lower Guildford Road Knap Speed limit/ped crossing £5,000
14/06 Byfleet Village Byf Traffic calming £9,000
32/06 Hermitage Road St J & B Ped crossing facilities £4,500
50/06 Old Woking area Pyr Traffic conditions £10,000
43/06 Heathside Road Wok S New footway £9,000
15/06 A320 Wok S Route management study £10,000
65/06 West Byfleet Byf Access Study £5,000
34/06 Hollybank Road St J & B Traffic calming £3,640

Design total £81,640

Construction
No. Scheme Name Division Description Cost this FY

21/06 Westfield Road Wok S Zebra crossing £22,000
30/06 Denton Way Knap Ped crossing nr Waitrose £22,000
31/06 Denton Way/Lockfield Drive St J & B Ped crossing facilities £26,000
12/06 Victoria Road, Knaphill Knap Junction improvement £26,000
16/06 Woking TC Access Study Wok C Ped improvements £25,000
28/06 Redding Way Knap Ped crossing facilities £75,000
24/06 Heathside Rd/White Rose La Wok S Ped crossing £26,000
06/06 Kirkland Avenue 06/06 Convert pelican to toucan £23,500
68/06 South Road, Shores Road Hors Speed reduction measures £29,000
66/06 Parvis Road Byf Pedestrian crossing facilities £54,500
50/06 Old Woking Pyr Traffic conditions £20,000
15/06 A320 Wok S Route management study £40,000
65/06 West Byfleet Byf Access Study £17,000
04/06 Cycle Route 6 Pyr ROW to shared use £30,000
64/06 Victoria Way Wok C Convert pelican to toucan £48,000

DPE Amendment Orders All £1,300
Construction total £462,000

Year total £589,290

Woking Programme 2008/09 Updated Feb 2007


